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Table No. 2

STAaTEMENT OF THE AcruaL NEt ExpenpiTurk oF Tt ConsoLinarep Funp (ORDINARY REVENUE
Account) vor THE FINaNcIAL YEAR ENDED 3lsr Marcu, 1944, coMPARED WITH THE FINANCIAL
YF\R ENDED 31st Manrcu, 1943

Permanent Appropriations -

Under special Acts of Legislature—
Civil List ..

Debt Services—
Interest
Sinking Fund .. ..
Repayment. of Public: Debt Act, 1025
Transfers to Loan Redemption Account
Payments on guaranteed loans

Administration and management

Tolal-—Debt. Services
Other Services—

Highways

Exchange

Other special Acts

Tola r Hervices

Total—1'crmanent. Appropriations

Annual Appropriations -

Vote,— -
Legislative

Prime Minister’s Department

BExternal Affairs .. .. .. ..
Finance—

T'reasury . N

Customs

Land and Inwmu Tax
Stamp Dutics
Audit

Total—Finance

General Administration—
Public Service Commissioner’s Office
Internal Affairs ..
Island Territories
Printing and Stationery
Marine ..

Labour ..
Native ..
Valuation
lilectoral
Census and St Lh “(n

Total-—-General Administration

Law and Ovder-—
Justice and risons
Crown Taw Office
Police

Total ~Law and Order

Maintenance of 1’ublic Works and Services

Development of Primary and Secondary Tndustries

Lands and Survey
Agriculture .
Indu\mvs and (umnleuv
Scientific and Industrial Rescarch. .
Mines

Transport

Total—Development of Primary and Secondary

Industries
Social Services—
Health .. .
Mental Hospits aly
Kducation .
Pensions
Social Security

National Provident and Imonrily ;\ouctus .

Total-—Social Services

Unauthorized Fxpenditore—

Services not provided for

Total—Annnal Appropriations

Total Expenditure .e .

Year ended
‘ 31st Mnrch,
1944

£

31,0127

12,362,502
{0,859
3,053,514
[ x‘b,(HH

i %l) 735

15,720,437

Year ended
31st March,
1043,

£

26, 104

9,676,008
16,288
2566 ,801
100

(v 300
136,874

J“’ 395,566

5, 0

Increase.

5,023

2,680,504

K8 T60
188, 640

1,685,434

7,727,077

9,112,511

I(M,.‘%Ol

1,717,50
2,252,010
1.860, 149

5, \‘HH (;(

102,459

18,252, 5”8

b, M)h ‘? )S

5,866,928

]’\,S(J.)

133 683

81,757
149,555
174,649

98,215

41,465

114,468

264,070
139,157
145, 266
83,348
38,307

45,641

690,148

123,683

Decrease,

5,420

2,000
-t

32,106
2,262,919

2,985,025

2, “")Z,Fh

‘N h()

10,398
20,583
14,867

3,158

57 8(

202,313

l)‘.!,i;l.‘i

Tourist and Publicity

18,0650 19,656 .. 1,606
464,164 439,835 24,329
217,299 147,851 69,408
434,865 405, 140 29,925
IR, 268 143,597 45,671 ..
261,446 ST, 983 213,537
204,679 274,26 .. 1,581
26,860 205,628 1,232
110, 826 11,007 00,720
27,5822 26,7566 566
2,022,779 | ,968,843 ”7“ 1)‘;‘ ‘)I(y 724
249,554 236,502 13,052
8,565 9,042 . 477
777.37‘) 716,125 61,247
| (H) 4‘)] 961,669 74,299 477
424 ,(i‘.)f) 7‘< 904 245,786 o
341,405 322481 18,924
1,017,400 SOG, 364 121,006 -
792,171 886,242 . 94,061
FO%, 907 176,013 29,894 ..
74,443 87,981 . 13,548
92,704 76,833 15,871
2,517,030 2,445,904 178, 167,509
1,812,289 1,982,995 .. 170,706
503,916 474,430 20,481
4,806,441 4,670,839 134,602
3,204,851 2,382,808 8K1, 094
4,100,000 3,800,000 360,000
105,857 103,829 2,028
]4, 392,354 113, ”1 956 .';13 H)l 174,706
44,2070 6,707 32,518

921,431,610

|9,9n4,]53

2,306,406
1,510,751
3,121,488

828, 94()

3,121,488

46,595,694

48,206,431

8,380,263
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